ASL1600
Media Isolated Liquid Mass Flow Meter
www.sensirion.com  May  2009 V1.1  1/9
ASL1600 Product Summary
The ASL1600 Liquid Mass Flow Meter enables
extremely fast and accurate measurements of ultra low
liquid mass flows. This  particularly small and light device
operates with total media isolation, hardly any dead

The ASL1600 housing is made of chemically inert PBT. For physical dimensions see Figure 5:
Figure 5:            ASL1600-10                                              ASL1600-20
6 Ordering Information
For laboratory use and technology evaluation, the
LabKit ASL1600 can be ordered.
This laboratory-package contains
- Liquid Flow Sensor ASL1600-10/20
- UNF10-32 Fitting Material
- PC Software (Viewer & Data Export Tool)
- Data Cable RS232
- A/C Adaptor (110…230 V, 50..60Hz)
For OEM applications the sensor can be purchased in
larger quantities without any additional parts.
Product Article Number
LabKit ASL1600-20 1-100421-01
ASL1600-20 1-100423-01
LabKit ASL1600-10 1-100422-01
ASL1600-10 1-100420-01
Table 8: Mechanical Specifications
Parameter Conditions ASL1600-10 ASL1600-20 Units
Fluid Connectors  UNF 10-32 2B